14. Int. Nebelhorn Berglauf | 07. JUIi 2013
Berglauf - 10,5km 1405hm

Ergebnisliste

Gesamtwertung WAT-Laufer

Platz StNr Name

1 76

2 22

3 18

4 80

5 11

6 26

7 55

8 15

9 43
10 13
11 42
12 68
13 14
14 12
14 25
16 75
17 16
18 53
19 17
20 20
21 9
22 8
23 54
24 24
25 10
26 19
27 77
28 21
29 23
30 7

Organisation: TSV 1888 Oberstdorf - www. nelhornberglauf.de

SCHULZ, Markus
ROSENTRAGER, Stefan
MELCHIN, Alfred
DERFEL, Marcel
GAUDENZ, Thomas
HERRMANN, Markus
SCHIEFER, Melanie
KNAPPSTEIN, Klaus
BARENS, Ulrich
GUDER, Thomas

FOIK, Stefan

BRANDT, Jiirgen
HORN, Armin

GLAPA, Alexandra
HULSMANN, Anja
POMMER, Benjamin
LAPATKI-STAHL, Alexandra
STEIN, Raimund
MAMECKE, Gero
POSCHMANN, Heike
BAYRAM, Sabri
AKBULUT, Cetin
SCHRODER, Dieter
WOLF, Sabine
DORING, Anke
MEYER, Sabine
BOHMER, Lucia
RODE-MERKEL, Stephanie
WILHELMS, Heike
FALARZIK, Andreas

NAT  Team/Verein/Ort

WAT Laufer
WAT-Laufer
WAT-Laufer
WAT Laufer
WAT-Laufer
WAT-Laufer
WAT Laufer
WAT-Laufer
WAT-Laufer
WAT-Laufer
WAT-Laufer
WAT Laufer
WAT-Laufer
WAT-Laufer
WAT-Laufer
WAT Laufer
WAT-Laufer
WAT Laufer
WAT-Laufer
WAT-Laufer
WAT-Laufer
WAT-Laufer
WAT Laufer
WAT-Laufer
WAT-Laufer
WAT-Laufer
WAT Laufer
WAT-Laufer
WAT-Laufer
WAT-Laufer
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Klasse Platz

M35
M35
M65
M35
M35
M30
W30
M50
M50
M40
M60
M50
M50
W30
W35
M30
W45
M55
M50
W45
M50
M30
M45
W50
W45
W55
W60
W40
W50
M45
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13

14
15

16
17
18

10
11
19

Laufzeit
1:27:14
1:30:24
1:36:08
1:39:36
1:41:09
1:46:01
1:48:28
1:53:46
1:55:35
1:55:36
1:57:06
2:01:38
2:03:16
2:03:31
2:03:31
2:04:23
2:05:15
2:06:36
2:12:39
2:13:52
2:15:27
2:15:39
2:16:42
2:17:47
2:25:47
2:29:36
2:37:00
2:49:53
2:50:31
2:50:39
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